E venue burgee

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

Fleet

Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1

Boat
Next Question
Shrink Edge
Maeve I
Lawless
Hot Dog
Smooth Cha Cha
Cordon Bleu
Capriccio
Supernova
Livewire

This Way Up

Too Many Buttons

Ski

GRuMP
Three Kings
Red Back
Shark Bait
Contract Killer
Kingfisher
Sea Jay

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count:

SailNo
9

148
PD 31
28

801
b7

18
M77
88

59
333
158
PD 13

24
149

HelmName
Kevin Lloyd
Andrew Jones
Greg Rowsell
Steve McElwee
Ross Edmunds
Piers Findlay
Peter Sluce
Leon williams
Clinton Blazely
Peter Brooks
Ron Shepherd
John Hepher
Roger Hart
Rob Mantach
Ben King
Bob Turnbull
Jason Harriss
Caitlyn Eggins
Sam Bailey

Martin Renilson

CNW Mid Week Series 2016
Port Dalrymple Yacht Club

TCF
0.775
0.760
0.620
0.780
0.755
0.790
0.715
0.566
0.775
0.790
0.665
0.675
0.804
0.672
0.785
0.785
0.740
0.682
0.576
0.595

Preliminary Results

Overall

5, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

R1
2.0 3.0
(23.0DNC) 6.0
1.0 (11.0)
9.0 1.0
4.0 10.0
11.0 4.0
10.0 2.0
13.0 (14.0)
7.0 5.0
12.0 13.0
3.0 7.5
5.0 12.0
(23.0 DNC)

14.0 (15.0)
8.0

(23.0 DNC)

6.0 75

(23.0DNC) 9.0

(23.0 DNC) 23.0 DNC
(23.0 DNC) 23.0 DNC

23.0 DNC

(23.0 DNC)
23.0 DNC

R3
(9.0)
4.0
3.0
5.0
6.0
2.0
11.0
10.0
13.0
7.0
(23.0 DNC)
(23.0 DNC)
1.0
12.0
23.0 DNC
23.0 DNC
(23.0 DNC)
23.0 DNC
23.0 DNC
8.0

R4
7.0
2.0
1.0
3.0
(23.0 OCS)
5.0
9.0
6.0
12.0
4.0
13.0
10.0
23.0 0CS
14.0
11.0
8.0
23.0 0CS
23.0 DNC
15.0
23.0 DNC

R5
2.0

1.0

45

45

9.0

14.0
(17.0)
6.0

8.0

12.0

3.0

23.0 DNC
7.0

15.0
23.0 DNC
11.0
23.0 DNS
16.0
13.0
23.0 DNC

R6
1.0

2.0

8.0

(23.0 DNC)
3.0

(23.0 DNC)
6.0

7.0

(23.0 DNC)
(23.0 DNC)
23.0 0CS

5.0

4.0

11.0

9.0

10.0

23.0 DNC

23.0 DNF

23.0 DNC

23.0 DNC

Total
24.0
38.0
28.5
45.5
55.0
59.0
55.0
56.0
68.0
71.0
72.5
78.0
81.0
81.0
97.0
98.0
105.5
117.0
120.0
123.0

E event burgee

Nett  Notes
15.0 Spin
15.0 Spin
17.5 Spin
22.5 Spin
32.0 Spin
36.0 Non Spin
38.0 Spin
42.0 Non Spin
45.0 Spin
48.0 Spin
495 Spin
55.0 Spin
58.0 Non Spin
66.0 Non Spin
74.0 Non Spin
75.0 Non Spin
82.5 Spin
94.0 Non Spin
97.0 Non Spin
100.0 Non Spin



Rank Fleet

21st
22nd

Div 1

Boat SailNo HelmName

Diffrent 62

Rank Fleet Boat

1 Div1 Maeve Il

2 Div1 Next Question

3 Div1 This Way Up

4 Div1 Hot Dog

5 Div1 Too Many Buttons

6 Div1 Shark Bait

7 Div1 Supernova

8 Div1 Three Kings

© Div1 Lawless

10 Div1 Cordon Bleu

11 Div1 Smooth Cha Cha

12 Div 1 Livewire

13 Div 1 Capriccio

14 Div1 GRuMP

15 Div 1 Shrink Edge

15 Div 1 Ski

15 Div1 Red Back

15 Div1 Contract Killer

15 Div 1 Kingfisher

15 Div1 Sea Jay

TCF

R1

R2

Eric McCormack 0.648 (23.0 DNC) 23.0 DNC
(23.0 DNC) 23.0 DNC

SailNo
PD 31
9

88

5

52

PD 13
18
333
28

b7
801
M77

148

158

149

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Greg Rowsell
Kevin Lloyd
Ron Shepherd
Ross Edmunds
John Hepher
Jason Harriss
Clinton Blazely
Ben King
Steve McElwee
Peter Sluce
Piers Findlay
Peter Brooks
Leon williams
Rob Mantach
Andrew Jones
Roger Hart
Bob Turnbull
Caitlyn Eggins
Sam Bailey

Martin Renilson

TCF
0.620
0.775
0.665
0.755
0.675
0.740
0.775
0.785
0.780
0.715
0.790
0.790
0.566
0.672
0.760
0.804
0.785
0.682
0.576
0.595

R3 R4 R5 R6
23.0DNC 23.0DNC 10.0 23.0 DNC
23.0DNC 23.0DNC 23.0 DNC 23.0 DNC
Start Elapsed Corrected Points Notes
18.10.00 1.11.22 0.44.15 1.0 Spin
18.30.00 0.57.37 0.44.39 2.0 Spin
18.20.00 1.07.14 0.44.43 3.0 Spin
18.30.00 0.59.26 0.44.52 4.0 Spin
18.20.00 1.06.46 0.45.04 5.0 Spin
18.30.00 1.02.36 0.46.19 6.0 Spin
18.30.00 1.01.05 0.47.20 7.0 Spin
18.40.00 1.00.38 0.47.36 8.0 Non Spin
18.40.00 1.01.04 0.47.38 9.0 Spin
18.30.00 1.07.00 0.47.54 10.0 Spin
18.40.00 1.01.55 0.48.55 11.0 Non Spin
18.40.00 1.02.52 0.49.40 12.0 Spin
18.10.00 1.33.26 0.52.53 13.0 Non Spin
18.30.00 1.29.00 0.59.48 14.0 Non Spin
DNC 23.0 Spin
DNC 23.0 Non Spin
DNC 23.0 Non Spin
DNC 23.0 Non Spin
DNC 23.0 Non Spin
DNC 23.0 Non Spin

Total Nett Notes
125.0 102.0 Non Spin

138.0 115.0



Rank Fleet

15 Div 1
15

Rank Fleet
1 Div 1
2 Div 1
3 Div 1
4 Div 1
5 Div 1
6 Div 1
7 Div 1
7 Div 1
9 Div 1
10 Div 1
11 Div 1
12 Div 1
13 Div 1
14 Div 1
15 Div 1
16 Div 1
16 Div 1
16 Div 1
16 Div 1
16 Div 1

Boat
Diffrent

Boat
Lawless
Cordon Bleu
Next Question
Smooth Cha Cha
Supernova
Shrink Edge
This Way Up
Shark Bait
Contract Killer
Hot Dog

Maeve Il

Too Many Buttons

Livewire
Capriccio
GRuMP

Ski

Three Kings
Red Back
Kingfisher
Sea Jay

SailNo
62

SailNo
28

b7

9

801

18

148

HelmName

TCF

Eric McCormack 0.648

R2

Start

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Steve McElwee
Peter Sluce
Kevin Lloyd
Piers Findlay
Clinton Blazely
Andrew Jones
Ron Shepherd
Jason Harriss
Caitlyn Eggins
Ross Edmunds
Greg Rowsell
John Hepher
Peter Brooks
Leon williams
Rob Mantach
Roger Hart
Ben King
Bob Turnbull
Sam Bailey

Martin Renilson

TCF
0.780
0.715
0.775
0.790
0.775
0.760
0.665
0.740
0.682
0.755
0.620
0.675
0.790
0.566
0.672
0.804
0.785
0.785
0.576
0.595

Start
18.40.00
18.30.00
18.30.00
18.40.00
18.30.00
18.30.00
18.20.00
18.30.00
18.30.00
18.30.00
18.10.00
18.20.00
18.40.00
18.10.00
18.20.00

Elapsed Corrected Points

DNC
DNC

Elapsed Corrected

1.22.05
1.30.30
1.23.36
1.22.55
1.26.12
1.28.47
1.41.32
1.31.14
1.39.05
1.30.05
1.50.14
1.42.10
1.27.36
2.03.53
1.50.44
DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

1.04.02
1.04.42
1.04.47
1.05.30
1.06.48
1.07.29
1.07.31
1.07.31
1.07.34
1.08.01
1.08.21
1.08.58
1.09.12
1.10.07
1.14.25

23.0
23.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.5
7.5
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0

Notes
Non Spin

Notes
Spin
Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Non Spin
Non Spin
Non Spin
Non Spin
Non Spin
Non Spin



Rank Fleet

16 Div 1
16

Rank Fleet
1 Div 1
2 Div 1
3 Div 1
4 Div 1
5 Div 1
6 Div 1
7 Div 1
8 Div 1
9 Div 1
10 Div 1
11 Div 1
12 Div 1
13 Div 1
14 Div 1
14 Div 1
14 Div 1
14 Div 1
14 Div 1
14 Div 1
14 Div 1

Boat
Diffrent

Boat
Ski

Smooth Cha Cha

Maeve I
Shrink Edge
Lawless

Hot Dog
Livewire
Sea Jay
Next Question
Capriccio
Cordon Bleu
GRuMP
Supernova

This Way Up

Too Many Buttons

Three Kings
Red Back
Shark Bait
Contract Killer

Kingfisher

SailNo
62

SailNo
1

801
PD 31
148
28

M77
149

b7
59
18
88

333
158
PD 13

HelmName

TCF

Eric McCormack 0.648

R3

Start

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Roger Hart
Piers Findlay
Greg Rowsell
Andrew Jones
Steve McElwee
Ross Edmunds
Peter Brooks
Martin Renilson
Kevin Lloyd
Leon williams
Peter Sluce
Rob Mantach
Clinton Blazely
Ron Shepherd
John Hepher
Ben King
Bob Turnbull
Jason Harriss
Caitlyn Eggins

Sam Bailey

TCF
0.804
0.790
0.620
0.760
0.780
0.755
0.790
0.595
0.775
0.566
0.715
0.672
0.775
0.665
0.675
0.785
0.785
0.740
0.682
0.576

Start
18.40.00
18.40.00
18.10.00
18.30.00
18.40.00
18.30.00
18.40.00
18.20.00
18.30.00
18.10.00
18.30.00
18.20.00
18.30.00

Elapsed Corrected Points

DNC
DNC

Elapsed
1.00.16
1.02.24
1.20.24
1.06.35
1.05.17
1.07.38
1.05.29
1.27.15
1.07.34
1.33.29
1.14.54
1.21.05
1.13.04
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Corrected
0.48.27
0.49.18
0.49.51
0.50.36
0.50.55
0.51.04
0.51.44
0.51.55
0.52.22
0.52.55
0.53.33
0.54.29
0.56.38

23.0
23.0

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0

Notes
Non Spin

Notes
Non Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Non Spin



Rank Fleet

14 Div 1
14

Rank Fleet
1 Div 1
2 Div 1
3 Div 1
4 Div 1
5 Div 1
6 Div 1
7 Div 1
8 Div 1
9 Div 1
10 Div 1
11 Div 1
12 Div 1
13 Div 1
14 Div 1
15 Div 1
16 Div 1
16 Div 1
16 Div 1
16 Div 1
16 Div 1

Boat
Diffrent

Boat
Maeve I
Shrink Edge
Lawless
Livewire
Smooth Cha Cha
Capriccio
Next Question
Red Back

Cordon Bleu

Too Many Buttons

Three Kings
Supernova
This Way Up
GRuMP
Kingfisher
Hot Dog

Ski

Shark Bait
Contract Killer

Sea Jay

SailNo
62

SailNo
PD 31
148
28
M77
801

158
b7

333

HelmName

TCF

Eric McCormack 0.648

R4

Start

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Greg Rowsell
Andrew Jones
Steve McElwee
Peter Brooks
Piers Findlay
Leon williams
Kevin Lloyd
Bob Turnbull
Peter Sluce
John Hepher
Ben King
Clinton Blazely
Ron Shepherd
Rob Mantach
Sam Bailey
Ross Edmunds
Roger Hart
Jason Harriss
Caitlyn Eggins

Martin Renilson

TCF
0.620
0.760
0.780
0.790
0.790
0.566
0.775
0.785
0.715
0.675
0.785
0.775
0.665
0.672
0.576
0.755
0.804
0.740
0.682
0.595

Start
18.10.00
18.30.00
18.40.00
18.40.00
18.40.00
18.10.00
18.30.00
18.40.00
18.30.00
18.20.00
18.40.00
18.30.00
18.20.00
18.20.00
18.10.00

Elapsed Corrected Points

DNC
DNC

Elapsed
1.24.00
1.08.55
1.07.35
1.06.48
1.07.46
1.35.34
1.09.58
1.09.24
1.16.45
1.21.21
1.10.07
1.11.23
1.24.21
1.25.46
1.41.05
OCSs
OCS
OCSs
DNC
DNC

Corrected
0.52.05
0.52.23
0.52.43
0.52.46
0.53.32
0.54.05
0.54.13
0.54.29
0.54.53
0.54.55
0.55.02
0.55.19
0.56.06
0.57.38
0.58.13

23.0
23.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0

Notes
Non Spin

Notes
Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Non Spin



Rank Fleet Boat
16 Div 1 Diffrent

16

Rank Fleet Boat

1 Div 1 Shrink Edge
2 Div1 Next Question
3 Div1 This Way Up
4 Div1 Maeve ll

4 Div1 Lawless

6 Div 1 Capriccio

7 Div 1 Ski

8 Div1 Supernova

9 Div1 Hot Dog

10 Div 1 Diffrent

11 Div1 Red Back

12 Div1 Livewire

13 Div 1 Kingfisher

14 Div1 Smooth Cha Cha
15 Div1 GRuMP

16 Div 1 Contract Killer
17 Div1 Cordon Bleu
18 Div1 Too Many Buttons
18 Div1 Three Kings
18 Div1 Shark Bait

SailNo
62

SailNo
148

9

88

PD 31

HelmName

TCF

Eric McCormack 0.648

RS

Start

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Andrew Jones
Kevin Lloyd
Ron Shepherd
Greg Rowsell
Steve McElwee
Leon williams
Roger Hart
Clinton Blazely

Ross Edmunds

Eric McCormack

Bob Turnbull
Peter Brooks
Sam Bailey
Piers Findlay
Rob Mantach
Caitlyn Eggins
Peter Sluce
John Hepher
Ben King

Jason Harriss

TCF
0.760
0.775
0.665
0.620
0.780
0.566
0.804
0.775
0.755
0.648
0.785
0.790
0.576
0.790
0.672
0.682
0.715
0.675
0.785
0.740

Start
18.30.00
18.30.00
18.20.00
18.10.00
18.40.00
18.10.00
18.40.00
18.30.00
18.30.00
18.20.00
18.40.00
18.40.00
18.10.00
18.40.00
18.20.00
18.30.00
18.30.00

Elapsed Corrected Points

DNC
DNC

Elapsed Corrected

1.19.55
1.18.30
1.33.08
1.40.36
1.19.58
1.52.25
1.19.26
1.24.27
1.27.00
1.41.36
1.25.51
1.25.42
1.59.47
1.29.59
1.51.29
1.50.52
1.47.02
DNC

DNC

DNS

1.00.44
1.00.50
1.01.56
1.02.22
1.02.22
1.03.38
1.03.52
1.05.27
1.05.41
1.05.50
1.07.24
1.07.42
1.09.00
1.11.05
1.14.55
1.15.37
1.16.32

23.0
23.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
45
4.5
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
23.0
23.0
23.0

Notes
Non Spin

Notes
Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Non Spin
Non Spin
Non Spin
Spin
Spin
Non Spin
Spin



Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName TCF Start
18 Div1 Sea Jay 149 Martin Renilson  0.595
18

R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName TCF Start

1 Div1 Next Question 9 Kevin Lloyd 0.775 18.30.00
2 Div 1 Shrink Edge 148 Andrew Jones 0.760 18.30.00
3 Div1 Hot Dog 5 Ross Edmunds 0.755 18.30.00
4 Div1 Ski 1 Roger Hart 0.804 18.40.00
5 Div1 Too Many Buttons 52 John Hepher 0.675 18.20.00
6 Div1 Cordon Bleu b7 Peter Sluce 0.715 18.30.00
7 Div 1 Capriccio 7 Leon williams 0.566 18.10.00
8 Div1 Maeve ll PD 31 Greg Rowsell 0.620 18.10.00
9 Div1 Three Kings 333 Ben King 0.785 18.40.00
10 Div1 Red Back 158 Bob Turnbull 0.785 18.30.00
11 Div1 GRuMP 59 Rob Mantach 0.672 18.20.00
12 Div1 Lawless 28 Steve McElwee 0.780

12 Div1 Smooth Cha Cha 801 Piers Findlay 0.790

12 Div1 Supernova 18 Clinton Blazely  0.775

12 Div1 Livewire M77 Peter Brooks 0.790

12 Div1 This Way Up 88 Ron Shepherd  0.665

12 Div1 Shark Bait PD 13 Jason Harriss 0.740

12 Div1 Contract Killer 5 Caitlyn Eggins  0.682

12 Div 1 Kingfisher 24 Sam Bailey 0.576

12 Div1 Sea Jay 149 Martin Renilson  0.595

Elapsed Corrected Points Notes

DNC
DNC

Elapsed
1.05.58
1.07.59
1.09.07
1.06.09
1.19.09
1.15.24
1.37.17
1.29.18
1.12.03
1.17.31
1.34.14
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
OCS
DNC
DNF
DNC
DNC

Corrected
0.51.07
0.51.40
0.52.11
0.53.11
0.53.26
0.53.55
0.55.04
0.55.22
0.56.34
1.00.51
1.03.19

23.0 Non Spin
23.0

Points  Notes
1.0 Spin

2.0 Spin

3.0 Spin

4.0 Non Spin

5.0 Spin
6.0 Spin
7.0 Non Spin
8.0 Spin

9.0 Non Spin
10.0 Non Spin
11.0 Non Spin
23.0 Spin

23.0 Non Spin

23.0 Spin
23.0 Spin
23.0 Spin
23.0 Spin

23.0 Non Spin
23.0 Non Spin
23.0 Non Spin



Div 1 Diffrent Eric McCormack 0.648 23.0 Non Spin

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0
www.sailwave.com




